Fahnenweihschiessen 2019
Schitzenverein Grossdietwil

Einzelrangliste
30.08.2019 - 08.09.2019

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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Aregger Roger
Steffen Renato
Albisser Willy
Graber Willy
Loosli Walter
Stalder Roland
Roth Walter
Schwarz Ruedi
Emmenegger Anton
Unternahrer Toni
Fischer Paul
Koch René

Muri Markus
Jaquier Marcel
Felder Willy
Wigger Josef
Steiner Markus
Frei Pius
Schmidli Ernst
Kunz Josef
Rossier René
Gerber Christian
Achermann Pascal
Schmidli André
Studer Josef
Moser Alfred
Emmenegger Konrad
Uldry René
Graber Robert
Wicki Otto

Zemp Peter
Hediger Gottfried
Lichtsteiner Erwin
Baumann Steve
Gehriger Hanspeter
Uhlmann Kurt
Wilhelm Oswald
Bieri Hans
Steinmann Andrin
Besmer Franz
Strassle Erwin
Etterlin Peter
Kopp Josef

Lathi Ueli

Peter Anton

Banz Andreas
Hafliger Markus
Achermann Josef
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1969 S
1955V
1950V
1947 SV
1946 SV
1977 E
1954V
1959V
1947 SV
1961 S
1963 S
1969 S
1971 S
1941 SV
1955V
1955V
1959V
1968 S
1946 SV
1963 S
1971 S
1956 V
1985 E
1993 E
1950V
1957V
1985 E
1953V
1953V
1961 S
1955V
1957V
1969 S
1972 S
1942 SV
1957V
1960 S
1969 S

1954V
1969 S
1952V
1954V
1958 V
1948 SV
1963 S
1969 S
1975 E

Verein

Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein
Gondiswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Willisau, Stadtschiitzen

Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Weggis Schitzenverein
Hochdorf, Wehrverein

Hasle LU, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft

Weggis Schitzenverein

Root, Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberkulm, Schiitzenverein
Pfaffnau, Wehrverein

Neuenkirch-Hellbuhl, Schiitzen
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bleienbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Flahli-Sérenberg, Feldschitzengesellsc
Neuenkirch-Hellbuhl, Schiitzen
Wolhusen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bétterkinden-Kréiligen, Schiitzengesell:
FlUhli-Sérenberg, Feldschiitzengesellsc
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Buttisholz, Schitzenverein

Marbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Inwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Root, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschiitzengese

Oberkulm, Schitzenverein
Kriens, Wehrverein

Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesells
Uffikon, Militar-Schiitzengesellschaft
Escholzmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
2000 U21 Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschitzengese
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft

Willisau, Stadtschitzen
Lindenberg, Schitzen

Aesch, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bétterkinden-Krailigen, Schiitzengesell:
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Inwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Buttisholz, Schitzenverein
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Punkte
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379
372
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Fahnenweihschiessen 2019
Schitzenverein Grossdietwil

Einzelrangliste
30.08.2019 - 08.09.2019

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Bucher Markus

50 Zemp Gottfried

51 Cescato Ezio

52 DulaHans

53 Felder Ruedi

54 Arnold André

55 Oehen Hanspeter
56 Fischer Pius

57 Zemp Adrian

58 Wirz Walter

59 Griter Anton

60 Costa Dominik

61 Bachmann Nadine
62 Luternauer Roland
63 Steiner Herbert

64 Battig Lukas

65 Jund Guido

66 Lindegger Pius

67 Jaeggi Bruno

68 Niederberger Albert
69 Melcher Jonin

70 Stahli Ruedi

71 Estermann Martin
72 Portmann Markus
73 Kohler Toni

74 Fuchs Thomas

75 Aschlimann Hans-Ruedi
76 Gassmann Markus
77 Gmir Peter

78 Rothlin Peter

79 Wyss Adolf

80 Kipfer Edwin

81 Fankhauser Ernst
82 Krahenbuhl Hans
83 Fiechter Friedrich
84 Schnider Josef

85 Weyermann Ulrich
86 Moos Kurt

87 Luternauer Vinzenz
88 Imhof Manuela

89 Banz Ralf

90 Staub Werner

91 Dahinden Vreni

92 Achermann Franz
93 Walchli Christoph
94 Ro6thlin Heinz

95 Frank Werner

96 Kneublhler Adolf
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1964 S
1945 Sv
1950V
1953V
1954V
1961 S
1961 S
1961 S
1992 E
1956 V
1959V
1966 S
1976 E
1956 V
1959V
1973 S
1956 V
1965 S
1941 SV
1946 SV
1951V
1952V
1961 S
1961 S
1945 Sv
1955V
1956 V
1964 S
1974 E
1982 E
1938 SV
1943 SV
1948 SV
1950V
1954V
1957V
1960 S
1988 E
1930 SV
1970 S
1994 E
1935 SV
1951V
1955V
1959V
1951V
1952V
1952V

Verein

Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Inwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruswil, Schiitzenverein
Schiipfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Knutwil-St.Erhard, Wehrverein
Ermensee, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
NeudorfLU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Marbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfaffnau, Wehrverein
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschitzengese
Willisau, Stadtschitzen

Schongau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hildisrieden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
NeudorfLU, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Altbiron, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
NeudorfLU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Schongau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hildisrieden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hasle LU, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuenkirch-Hellbuhl, Schiitzen
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschiitzengese
Fischbach, Wehrverein

Sursee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Obernau, Feldschitzen

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Entlebucher, Blindei-Schitzen
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schongau, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschiitzengese
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Inwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Entlebucher, Blindei-Schiitzen
Hochdorf, Wehrverein

Oberkulm, Schitzenverein
Obernau, Feldschitzen
Rickenbach Schitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Einzelrangliste

30.08.2019 - 08.09.2019
Auszahlungsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Meier Xaver

98 Wigger Roland
99 Fischer Remo
100 Weidmann Paul
101 Rathgeb Peter
102 Anliker Rudolf
103 Bossert Daniel
104 Hertig Bruno
105 Speck Peter

106 Fischer Franz
107 Schneeberger Karl
108 Fellmann Roland
109 Ingargiola Ezio
110 Hadorn Christian
111 Lussi Walter

112 Kuing Jost

113 Gisler Gregor
114 Buhlmann Josef
115 Kiener Josef

116 Bacher Josef
117 Zemp Anton

118 Arnold Beat

119 Lotscher Albert
120 Jori Josef

121 Felix Adrian

122 Dobeli Hermann
123 Meier Alfred

124 Vogel Stefan

125 Achermann Paul
126 Beck Markus
127 Galliker Jakob
128 Jaggi Andreas
129 Kretz Bruno

130 Riedweg Arthur
131 Lotscher Franz
132 Pollak Vincent
133 Achermann Alois
134 Keller Edy

135 Husler Pius

136 Bucher André
137 Mathis Jakob
138 Galliker Otto

139 Lustenberger Johann
140 Steiner Peter
141 Waltisperg Rolf
142 Schoépfer Josef
143 Fluckiger Paul
144 Burli Erwin
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1956 V
1975 E
1995 E
1942 SV
1948 SV
1959V
1960 S
1951V
1959V
1963 S
1962 S
1971 S
1974 E
1954V
1957V
1958 'V
1969 S
1948 SV
1960 S
1942 SV
1943 SV
1957V
1959V
1964 S
1976 E
1955V
1956 V
1972 S
1950V
1958 'V
1955V
1957V
1952V
1956 V
1963 S
1966 S
1968 S
1945 Sv
1963 S
1971 S
1956 V
1964 S
1965 S
1967 S
1970 S
1942 SV
1942 SV
1961 S

Verein

Buchs LU, Schitzengesellschaft
Hasle LU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Batterkinden-Krailigen, Schutzengesell:
Gondiswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sursee, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberkulm, Schitzenverein
Oberkulm, Schiitzenverein

Root, Schitzengesellschaft

Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uffikon, Militar-Schiitzengesellschaft
Schachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Madiswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Weggis Schitzenverein

Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ruswil, Schiitzenverein

Buttisholz, Schitzenverein
Rothenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
St. Urban, Schitzengesellschaft
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Santenberg, Schitzenverein
NeudorfLU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberkulm, Schitzenverein
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Root, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochdorf, Wehrverein

Mauensee, Schiitzengesellschaft
NeudorfLU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schongau, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschiitzengese
Marbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Buttisholz, Schiitzenverein

Ruswil, Schutzenverein

Nottwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Uffikon, Militar-Schitzengesellschaft
Rothenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buttisholz, Schitzenverein
Hergiswil LU, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buttisholz, Schitzenverein
Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft
Leimiswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Zell, Schitzengesellschaft
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Einzelrangliste

30.08.2019 - 08.09.2019

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonnanz D

Teilnehmer
Wiederkehr Beat
Rueger Frank
Studer Thomas
Bartschi Hans
Buhler Josef
Buhler Adolf
Staub Michael
Wigger Adolf
Gabriel Josef
Rohner Peter
Felber Hans
Achermann Bruno
Lotscher Josef
Frunz Daniel
Meier Kurt
Wigger Stefan
Gut Vinzenz
Prassl| René

Duss Rudolf
Schnider Christoph
Wittlin Megi
Nyfeler Fritz
Brunner Josef
Schenker Franz
Leuenberger Markus
Jordi Albert
Lischer Walter
Gehrig Bruno
Koch Ludwig
Lustenberger Erwin
Isenschmid Franz
Zemp Hanspeter
Gardi René
Lotscher Hans
Ruesch Hans
Mattmann Josef
Felder Bruno
Stump Franz
Nyfeler Peter
Meyer Hugo
Estermann Franz
Christen Hermann
Zurfluh Michael
Binggeli Hans Peter
Hunkeler Rolf
Achermann Otto
Kunz Hans-Peter
Heller Marcel

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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1963 S
1997 E
1965 S
1951V
1951V
1939 SV
1975 E
1948 SV
1950 V
1946 SV
1948 SV
1960 S
1957V
1960 S
1962 S
1966 S
1950V
1963 S
1951V
1955V
1960 S
1936 SV
1942 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1943 SV
1952 vV
1962 S
1960 S
1957V
1964 S
1969 S
1947 SV
1961 S
1939 SV
1954 Vv
1951V
1965 S
1968 S
1955V
1944 SV
1946 SV
1955V
1954V
1957V
1934 SV
1956 V
1959V

Verein

Hildisrieden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffnau, Wehrverein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

NeudorfLU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hasle LU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kriens, Wehrverein

Buchs LU, Schitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Fischbach, Wehrverein
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Untersiggenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolhusen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hasle LU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Pfaffnau, Wehrverein

Nottwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Kriens, Wehrverein

Schipfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuenkirch-Hellbuhl, Schitzen
Rickenbach Schitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sempach, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuenkirch-Hellbihl, Schitzen
Hasle LU, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hergiswil LU, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein
Schwarzenberg, Feldschitzengesellsct
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Marbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sursee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rothenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schupfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Altbiron, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mauensee, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gondiswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bétterkinden-Krailigen, Schiitzengesell:
Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschiitzengese
Santenberg, Schitzenverein
Oberkirch, Schiitzengesellschaft
Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 4 von 5

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
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Einzelrangliste

30.08.2019 - 08.09.2019
Auszahlungsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

193 Rothlin Robert
194 King Philipp
195 Haas Markus
196 Schar Jreno

197 Friedli Fritz

198 Bichler Andreas
199 Seeholzer Bruno Alois
200 Deschwanden Edi
201 Fuchs Hanspeter
202 Schér Paul

203 Koch Niklaus
204 Wey Walter

205 Vincent Ruben
206 Limacher Hans
207 Amrein Beat
208 Jordi Markus
209 Wittwer Werner
210 Broch Walter
211 Uhlmann Fritz
212 Jost Erwin

213 Mattmann Stefan
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1953V
1952V
1950V
1956 V
1957V
1956 V
1963 S
1952V
1960 S
1954V
1951V
1955V
1972 S
1949 SV
1960 S
1963 S
1960 S
1950 V
1950 V
1949 SV
1948 SV

Verein

Obernau, Feldschiitzen

Spg Punkte
57-03 299

Rickenbach Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 294

Weggis Schitzenverein

57-03 292

Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellsc 57-03 292
Bétterkinden-Krailigen, Schitzengesells 57-03 290
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 289
NeudorfLU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57-03 289

Horw, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

57-03 288

Hildisrieden, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57-03 288
Gondiswil, Feldschutzengesellschaft 57-03 285

Lindenberg, Schitzen

Rickenbach Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 279

Buttisholz, Schiitzenverein
Buttisholz, Schiitzenverein

Schwarzenberg, Feldschiitzengesellsct 57-03 276

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft

57-03 283
57-03 278
57-03 277
57-03 271
57-03 264

Altishofen-Nebikon, Militéarschiessvereit 57-03 258
Gondiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57-03 237

Fischbach, Wehrverein
Hohenrain, Burgschitzen
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